CC	Otean True Deef Sales
90704	1-07-94 11:26 RCV01
SIZU26 THUSTEE'S	AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY
STATE OF OREGON,	Vol.m94 Page 36970
County of Klamath	SS.
I, James R. Uerlings	
being first duly sworn, denose say and an dite	that:
Mark P. Cudo and Kencal	A. Cudo, husband and wife as grantor as grantor
is relicidity, recorded on into j i	88
tiaxNo (indicate which), covering	, 19.00., in the mortgage records of <u>Klamath</u> 38, a <sup>*</sup> page
The South 60 fieet of according to the off office of the County	of Lot 4, Block 3 Altamont Acres, ficial plat thereof on file in the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
James R. Herlinge	appointed successor trustee on recorded September 26, 1994 in Vol.
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE- OF GRANTOR'S NAME	RECORDED TO CORRECT THE SPELLING
I hereby certify that onQc.t.o.t ex The word "trustee' as used in this office first mentioned above.	4
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged	before ma this. 3
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL VICKIL, YOLING NOTARY PUBLIC-ORE SON COLMISSION NO. 017 991	Vich- Of gring Notary Public for Oregon
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEF 22, 11 96 0	My Commission expires: 9-20-96
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT As to Non-Occupancy	STATE OF OREGON,
RE: Trust Deed from	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument
Mark P. & Kendall A. Cudo	was received for record on the 7th day
Granter	of Nov, 19.94 at 11:26 o'clock A. M., and recorded
Mountain Title Company	SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. M94 on Space RESERVED is page
	we are used in the second seco
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
James R. Uerlings 110 North 6th Street	County affixed.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	Fee \$10.00 By Quelene Mullence Depto
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SS.
Filed for record at request of James R of Dec A.D., 19 94 at1	L:26 Jock A M and duly and duly day
FEE \$5.00	By Dauline Mullindyre
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	- mancacerin pre-

• 3